



VCE & PDF

PassApply.com

<https://www.passapply.com/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-architect>
2024 Latest passapply DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT PDF and VCE dumps Download

DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT^{Q&As}

Salesforce Certified Development Lifecycle and Deployment Architect

Pass Salesforce DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-architect.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce
Official Exam Center



VCE & PDF

PassApply.com

<https://www.passapply.com/development-lifecycle-and-deployment-architect>
2024 Latest passapply DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT PDF and VCE dumps Download

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Universal Containers (UC) has been following the Waterfall methodology to deliver customer apps in Salesforce. As the business is growing at scale and with demand to incorporate features and functionality at faster pace, UC is finding the Waterfall approach is not an optimal process, and intends to transition towards an agile development methodology. Which are the two strengths of using an agile development methodology? Choose 2

- A. Careful documentation is done at each step of the process so a target body of knowledge is available for inspection.
- B. There are many small releases of functional code, allowing stakeholders to see and touch the work in progress.
- C. All elements of the build are fully understood before work begins, reducing risk of unpleasant surprises.
- D. The project requirements in later phases are expected and accommodated by the process, by design.

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 2

Universal Containers (UC) is on the Unlimited Edition of Salesforce orgs. Currently, there are four Developer Pro sandboxes used by dev teams for various purposes, one partial copy sandboxes used for training, one full sandbox used for

user acceptance testing. There is another full sandbox used for performance testing during the initial launch, and it is no longer being actively used.

A system administrator had reported yesterday that none of the sandboxes can be refreshed.

What is the most probable action an architect can help the system administrator with?

- A. It appears the org is using more sandboxes than the license permits. The Partial Copy sandbox shouldn't be used.
- B. Create a Salesforce support case, someone should know what is wrong.
- C. Contact the Salesforce Account Team to do a sandbox License Count.
- D. Delete the full sandbox used for performance testing.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

In Architect has been working on a large project for the past 6 months. This project must be live by the end of the current month. Which two planning techniques should the Architect use to ensure all metadata changes deploy smoothly and on time? Choose 2 answers

- A. Ensure all code that is being deployed is checked into source control
- B. Validate the final deployment package against production prior to go-live
- C. Create a new sandbox and perform a test deployment to that environment



D. Upload a change set from sandbox to production as early as possible

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 4

Universal Containers would like to conduct performance testing on its new major release. What three things should the architect consider when discussing performance testing?

Choose 3 answers

- A. Salesforce must be informed at least 7 days before starting performance tests.
- B. Salesforce will monitor test activity to ensure there are no issues with Salesforce Services.
- C. Performance tests must be run in a sandbox.
- D. A business justification must be provided to Salesforce in order to run performance testing.
- E. Performance tests may be run without advanced notice, but Salesforce will not store performance logs.

Correct Answer: BCD

QUESTION 5

Which two ways should a developer working on a data loading integration that operates between different Salesforce environments insert multiple related records in one call or transaction?

Choose 2 answers

- A. REST API SObject Tree Request
- B. Bulk API 2.0
- C. REST API Composite Request
- D. Streaming API

Correct Answer: AC

[Latest DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT Dumps](#)

[DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT PDF Dumps](#)

[DEVELOPMENT-LIFECYCLE-AND-DEPLOYMENT-ARCHITECT Exam Questions](#)